OAK'ISD

Fri. Jan. 26
Wed. Feb. 07
Thur. Feb. 29
Fri. Mar. 22
Thur. Mar. 28
Fri. Apr. 05

Mon/Tue
Ap. 29/30

RED OAK HAWK TENNIS

SPRING SCHEDULE --- 2024

Waxahachie

Duncanville

Forney

Ennis

Waxahachie

Duncanville

District Tournament

Waxhachie HS

Duncanville HS

Forney HS

Ennis

Waxahachie HS

Duncanville HS

Corsicana HS

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

8:00am

TBA



